
KS2 2017 Assessment Information 

The tables show the percentage of children achieving age related expectations in 2017. 

These figures are for 28 pupils including 2 children from the Hearing Impaired Unit. 

These figures are for 26 pupils not including 2 children from the Hearing Impaired Unit. 

 Teacher Assessments 

 
 Below  Pre Key 

Stage 
Standards 

Working 
Towards 
Expected 

Expected 
Standard 

Greater 
Depth 

Achieving 
expected 
or better 

Reading 
School 

4% 
0% 

4% 
0% 

25% 
27% 

68% 
73% 

0% 
68% 
73% 

National       

Writing 
School 

4% 
0% 

7% 
4% 

21% 
23% 

64% 
69% 

4% 
4% 

68% 
73% 

National   26% 74% 15%  

Maths 
School 

0% 
0% 

7% 
0% 

29% 
31% 

61% 
65% 

0% 
59% 
65% 

National       

Science 
School 

0% 
0% 

32% 
27% 

68% 
73% 

 
68% 
73% 

National    81%   

 

Test Results 

 

 Below the 
level of the 

test 

Working 
Towards 
Expected 

Expected 
Standard 

Greater 
Depth 

(score of 
110+) 

Achieving 
expected or 

better 

Reading 
School 

7% 
0% 

29% 
31% 

36% 
38% 

29% 
31% 

64% 
69% 

National  34% 66% 19%  

Spelling 
Punctuation 

and 
Grammar 

School 
7% 
0% 

7% 
8% 

64% 
69% 

21% 
23% 

86% 
92% 

National  28% 72% 22% 
 

Maths 
School 

7% 
0% 

14% 
15% 

64% 
69% 

14% 
15% 

79% 
85% 

National  30% 70% 17%  

N.B: Figures may not total 100% because of rounding 

Reading, Writing and Maths Combined 

School 64% 
69% 

Local Authority 57.5% 

National 61% 

 

Average scores 

 School Local Authority National 

Reading 103.2 103 104.1 

SPAG 107 106.2 105.9 

Maths 103.5 103.5 104.2 

 


