## **KS2 2017 Assessment Information**

The tables show the percentage of children achieving age related expectations in 2017.

These figures are for 28 pupils including 2 children from the Hearing Impaired Unit.

These figures are for 26 pupils not including 2 children from the Hearing Impaired Unit.

	Teacher Assessments						
		Below	Pre Key	Working	Expected	Greater	Achieving
			Stage	Towards	Standard	Depth	expected
			Standards	Expected			or better
Reading	School	4%	4%	25%	68%	0%	68%
		0%	0%	27%	73%		73%
	National						
Writing	School	4%	7%	21%	64%	4%	68%
		0%	4%	23%	69%	4%	73%
	National			26%	74%	15%	
Maths	School	0%	7%	29%	61%	0%	59%
		0%	0%	31%	65%		65%
	National						
Science	School	0%	0%	32%	68%		68%
				27%	73%		73%
	National				81%		

Test Results						
		Below the	Working	Expected	Greater	Achieving
		level of the	Towards	Standard	Depth	expected or
		test	Expected		(score of	better
					110+)	
	School	7%	29%	36%	29%	64%
Reading		0%	31%	38%	31%	69%
_	National		34%	66%	19%	
Spelling	School	7%	7%	64%	21%	86%
Punctuation		0%	8%	69%	23%	92%
and Grammar	National		28%	72%	22%	
	School	7%	14%	64%	14%	79%
Maths		0%	15%	69%	15%	85%
	National		30%	70%	17%	

N.B: Figures may not total 100% because of rounding

Reading, Writing and Maths Combined				
School	64%			
	69%			
Local Authority	57.5%			
National	61%			

Average scores						
	School	Local Authority	National			
Reading	103.2	103	104.1			
SPAG	107	106.2	105.9			
Maths	103.5	103.5	104.2			